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Fu1| Champlon Race Series

CS/FCR-VITA K F:& 2021/7/24(%:35
oo 1 Ve
awet SUZURKA CIRCUIT g Eﬁ %ﬁ Weather :Fine
International Course 4-Wheels(5,807m) Track :Dry

P No Nam Car Type Best Time La Ga Ave.

os No e yp p P Km/h

1 31 b4 Ya4FaY J1-RAEDZLVAVITA  VITA-01 2'27.595 3/8 141.639

2 470 fEF LEF KeePer Vita  VITA-01 2'27.850 3/7 0255 0.255 141.395

3 21 LWL ELL =Ly IVITA-01 VITA-01 2'28.392 3/7 0.797 0.542 140.878

4 71 ¥ BRF ZENKAIRACING71YsMJ  VITA-01 2'28.558 4/6 0.963 0.166 140.721

5 1 KI\KBE—BB DAISHIN® Progrexxx BZE#  VITA-01 2'28.780 417 1.185 0.222 140.511

6 5 thE #x Yot ), MIDLAMD C72  VITA-01 2'28.791 7/8 1.196 0.011 140.500

7 83 N\KX®H C.A Firsti #Rvita01 VITA-01 2'28.825 2/5 1.230 0.034 140.468

8 108 sTXIRE ORC ARUGOS VITA  VITA-01 2'28.829 3/7 1.234 0.004 140.465

9 16 BAXKEL TEAM HERO'S NAGISA VITA  VITA-01 2'28.890 417 1.295 0.061 140.407
10 18 5 [l ClubD'z7IAME(UFVITA  VITA-01 2'28.902 5/8 1.307 0.012 140.396
11 6 BKITEH SANNO MST SHIELD;B/KIFE I %7k 01 VITA-01 2'28.983 3/6 1.388 0.081 140.319
12 122 HHE VITA-01 VITA-01 2'28.991 2/8 1.396 0.008 140.312
13 9 B E# 7799&KTS  VITA-01 2'29.014 5/8 1.419 0.023 140.290
14 100 TE HER YGF DragoCORSE VITA  VITA-01 2'29.045 3/8 1.450 0.031 140.261
15 86 XM &AL Dr.DRY VITA  VITA-01 2'29.189 217 1.594 0.144 140.126
16 33 LE#& H— C.AFirstZ &8/ A ELZEVITA  VITA-01 2'29.240 217 1.645 0.051 140.078
17 78 #BR K IMAGE % ToyBoxkx n'7E%REV  VITA-01 2'29.266 4/8 1.671 0.026 140.053
18 11 HEEX D.D.R vita0O1 VITA-01 2'29.269 217 1.674 0.003 140.051
19 2 491 544F J1-ZA'EDZLAVITA  VITA-01 2'29.286 5/7 1.691 0.017 140.035
20 77 KOJIENDO kyojo soundkids vita  VITA-01 2'29.531 5/8 1.936 0.245 139.805
21 37 $HEESF KeePer VITA  VITA-01 2'29.571 717 1.976 0.040 139.768
22 76 L@z 4=y CBHIlEIE Trace™NUTEC  VITA-01 2'29.714 517 2119 0.143 139.634
23 36 k| KE KNC VITA  VITA-01 2'29.900 477 2.305 0.186 139.461
24 79 KM IhFE ABBEY RACING  VITA-01 2'30.013 3/8 2418 0.113 139.356
25 38 RYU ABBEY RACING  VITA-01 2'30.027 5/8 2432 0.014 139.343
26 89 #F/ Fih Ny ATHIRERFZE T A L—VU9'F  VITA-01 2'30.192 4/8 2.597 0.165 139.190
27 81 fRH % ABBEY RACING  VITA-01 2'30.478 3/7 2.883 0.286 138.925
28 87 UK EE BEEIZESIFXRA—IYIVITA  VITA-01 2'30.550 4/6 2.955 0.072 138.859
29 8 kHBE Ms. Legarsi with YLT VITA  VITA-01 2'30.608 2/8 3.013 0.058 138.805
30 10 £ xo& BEEZL-VUIVITA10SH#  VITA-01 2'30.818 5/8 3.223 0.210 138.612
31 96 EZEHIER MATCHES-BUY VITA%7 5 N EE  VITA-01 2'30.874 2/8 3.279 0.056 138.561
32 35 Il [EE BEEETMKITIVVITA  VITA-01 2'31.021 3/8 3.426 0.147 138.426
33 48 Et BK 73-ZA'EDZLAVITA  VITA-01 - 2'31.118 4/8 3.523 0.097 138.337
34 47 HREEH AMORE TOKYO¥* XS E % VITA-01 VITA-01 2'31.238 2/8 3.643 0.120 138.227
35 92 BE E— F-LTYY Rn-s R VITA  VITA-01 2'31.366 8/8 3.771 0.128 138.110
36 17 #&H#H &L 1-AL=YU7 F-LVITA-01 VITA-01 2'31.497 2/8 3.902 0.131 137.991
37 34 Confeito Confeito Sim Club  VITA-01 2'32.263 5/8 4668 0.766 137.297
38 13 AR EhlLy ORCHKH#IUM$9AVITA  VITA-01 2'32.400 3/8 4805 0.137 137.173
39 24 BB MF ENEOS ¥ CLA¥PMU BBR.Vita-01 VITA-01 2'32.492 5/8 4.897 0.092 137.090
40 22 EHFXE CPIE=LT 1V AVITAZLR™  VITA-01 2'32.535 2/8 4940 0.043 137.052
41 831 YOSHIMA 73-ZA'EDZLMA'NKG  VITA-01 2'32.960 417 5.365 0.425 136.671
42 3 ARt # K7 V4 73-2EDZLAVITA  VITA-01 2'33.295 3/7 5700 0.335 136.372
43 27 KR BH 7°'8MI-9Z VITA  VITA-01 2'33.450 8/8 5855 0.155 136.235
44 25 GEX HE Chelsea RS VITA  VITA-01 2'33.976 6/7 6.381 0.526 135.769

wik 1)+ 3RIEIB (3112.329 - 130%)

Entry :44 Start :44

BAtAREEZI:  13:40'00
BTHEZ:  14:0000
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